
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC
Agency Name: Information Technology Services, Office of
Department/Facility Name: Office of Information Technology Services
Contract Number: C000632
Current Contract Amount: $12,189,058.80
Spending to Date: $6,998,557.24
Contract Type: Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $1.00 02/27/2020 02/26/2027 Integrated Eligibility System

(IES) - staff augmentation 02/27/2020 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date
Amendment $1,207,500.00  Architect- Level III Services 10/09/2020 
Amendment $1,311,000.00  Architect - Level 3 10/19/2020 
Amendment $1,176,000.00  Architect III IES staff augmentation 10/23/2020 

Amendment $561,600.00  Business Analyst III IES staff
augmentation 05/04/2021 

Amendment $736,000.00  Specialist II IES staff augmentation 05/24/2021 
Amendment $1,120,000.00  Developer III IES staff augmentation 05/27/2021 

Amendment $483,000.00  Business Analyst II IES staff
augmentation 09/28/2021 

Amendment $168,000.00  Business Analyst II IES staff
augmentation 12/05/2021 

Amendment $747,750.00  Business Analyst II IES staff
augmentation 12/22/2021 

Amendment $735,750.00  Specialist Level II IES staff augmentation 12/29/2021 

Amendment $166,155.00  Business analyst III IES staff
augmentation 01/27/2022 

Amendment $142,500.00  Increase of hours for Budget Analyst III
Sequence 33 02/08/2022 

Amendment $475,200.00  Developer III IES staff augmentation 05/03/2022 

Amendment ($1,230,500.00)  
Termination of staff augmentation
services for Business Analyst II
Sequence 22 and Sequence 25

05/31/2022 

Amendment $524,400.00  Specialist III IES staff augmentation 06/29/2022 

 May 18, 2024 - 12:05 PM 



Amendment $560,000.00  Business analyst III IES staff
augmentation 08/12/2022 

Amendment $557,406.40  Tester III IES staff augmentation 09/23/2022 

Amendment $1,068,750.00  Business analyst III IES staff
augmentation 10/18/2022 

Amendment $336,000.00  Business analyst II IES staff augmentation 10/19/2022 
Amendment $345,100.00  Developer II IES staff augmentation 10/28/2022 
Amendment $989,520.00  Specialist III IES staff augmentation 11/25/2022 

Amendment $737,470.50  Business Analyst II IES staff
augmentation 12/07/2022 

Amendment ($493,945.60)  Termination of Tester III IES staff
augmentation 03/16/2023 

Amendment ($345,100.00)  Termination of Developer II IES staff
augmentation 04/06/2023 

Amendment $670,680.00  Business analyst III IES staff
augmentation 02/16/2024 

Amendment ($561,178.50)  Termination of business analyst II IES
staff augmentation 03/18/2024 

 May 18, 2024 - 12:05 PM 


